COFFEE & ESPRESSO

SM

House Blend $2.25
Cold Brew

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano $2.50
Cappuccino $3.75
Latte $3.75
Mocha $4.25

1G
$2.75

$2.75
$2.50
$3.00
$3.25
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

soy or almond milk + $0.75 / extra shot + $0.75

add flavor syrup +$0.50
all drinks available iced

BEVERAGES
Hot Tea $2.00
Chai Latte $4.00
lced Tea
Hot Chocolate $2.75

Apple Cider (Hot or Iced)
Mexican Coke

Smart Water

$2.50
$4.75

$3.00

$3.50

$6.00
$4.50

$4.50

Prices do not include applicable tax.



SWEET BITES

Cookies $3.50
Cupcakes $4.00
Brownies $4.50
Muffin $4.00
Seasonal loaf cakes $4.00
COCKTAILS

Spiked Hot or Iced Tea

$2.00 - $13.00
Spiked Hot or Iced Apple Cider

$2.00 - $13.00

COFFEE COCKTAILS

Spiked House Brew

$9.00 - $13.00
Irish Jolt $6.25
espresso macchiato with Baileys Irish Cream
Irish Coffee $8.25
drip coffee with Jameson Irish Whiskey
ltalian Coffee $8.25
drip coffee with Disaronno Originale Amaretto
Peppermint Hot Chocolate $5.75

hot chocolate with Peppermint Schnapps

Prices do not include applicable tax.



