

CAFE BEVERAGES

COFFEE & ESPRESSO

	SM	LG
House Blend	\$2.25	\$2.75
Cold Brew		\$2.75
Espresso		\$2.50
Macchiato		\$3.00
Americano	\$2.50	\$3.25
Cappuccino	\$3.75	\$4.50
Latte	\$3.75	\$4.50
Mocha	\$4.25	\$5.00

soy or almond milk + \$0.75 / extra shot + \$0.75 add flavor syrup +\$0.50 all drinks available iced

BEVERAGES

Hot Tea	\$2.00	\$2.50
Chai Latte	\$4.00	\$4.75
Iced Tea		\$3.00
Hot Chocolate	\$2.75	\$3.50
Apple Cider (Hot or Iced)		\$6.00
Mexican Coke		\$4.50
Smart Water		\$4.50

Prices do not include applicable tax.



SWEETS & COCKTAILS

SWEET BITES

Cookies	\$3.50
Cupcakes	\$4.00
Brownies	\$4.50
Muffin	\$4.00
Seasonal loaf cakes	\$4.00

COCKTAILS

Spiked Hot or Iced Tea

\$9.00 - \$13.00

Spiked Hot or Iced Apple Cider

\$9.00 - \$13.00

COFFEE COCKTAILS

Spiked House Brew

	\$9.00 - \$13.00
Irish Jolt	\$6.25
espresso macchiato with Baileys Ir	ish Cream
Irish Coffee	\$8.25
drip coffee with Jameson Irish Whi	skey
Italian Coffee	\$8.25

drip coffee with Disaronno Originale Amaretto **Peppermint Hot Chocolate** \$5.75

hot chocolate with Peppermint Schnapps

Prices do not include applicable tax.